
B6—Lancaster Farming, Saturday, December 20,1980

Centre Co. DHIA
(Continued from Page B4)

Jack& Dean Decker
70
62
78
39
79
58
80

Sheldon A Corl
51
100
76
81

10 15 67
03 15 68
05 01 71
01 06 69
03 15 71
01 15 69
11 08 70

152 554
118,269
128,781
126,638
111 260
104 650
107876

5797
5236
4837
4722
4135
4109
3708

07 30 68
08 12 69
01 23 70
09 16 70

129 776
139 338
124,397
104660

5701
4558
4565
3934

LR & Pamela J Homan
59
57
18

Ned E Deitnch
Kim
Debbie
Maggie
Peanut
Sarah
Speckle
Sound
Clara

Doug & Teresa Homan
33
4

02 28 69
12 16 69
02 05 72

156 188
143,065
114,088

5619
4933
3823

03 15 70
07 12 68
1031 67
10 04 68
08 06 71
01 04 71
04 19 71
06 11 70

126,845
155 342
157683
133 073
119,582
95 008

104 170
107 967

5569
5236
5086
4981
4845
4149
4097
3729

10 26 67
11 04 68
06 08 71

140 844
126 725
106,541

5566
4815
386023

Ralph L Rudy
Eve

Peters Farm
Deb
Daisy

Lynn & Margaret Neer
11
15
48
39
Jane 50

Hough Farm
Snoopy
Caren

Evan & Ricky Homan
Tena
Adrian
Abby
Candy

12 30 69 177 740 5555

05 12 59
10 08 71

114,530
97 442

5436
4052

10 13 70
01 06 70
10 20 66
08 16 70
02 05 72

150 810
133,810
115,537
114 294
114,008

5427
4695
4620
4015
3823

10 23 68
11 19 71

143 757
105 913

5369
3971

,
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09 11 68
03 04 70
02 11 70
03 25 70
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169 726
128 029
133 640
137 216

5342
5093
5006
4918

'w, y

Chris
Cotton
Coral
Connie

Barry Kerstetter
Holly R
Paula
Kim
Kay
Katidid
1
10
Mysize

Joseph Hartle Jr
Rhoda
Nicki
Natalie
Tracy
Ruby
Wendy
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R.S. HOLLINGER & SON INC.
113 W. MAIN STREET, MOUNTVILLE, PA

111,650
107 994
100,821
111,963

4144
3884
3674
3403

151,285
141,057
118 316
103 965
109416
107,228
102 463
105 447

Carl R Gates
959 09 22 68 158 011

Paul H Vonada
Delm
Milly

11 07 69
07 04 68
12 16 70

121,429
126,007
105,5155285

4830
4634
4594
4501
3960
3767
3468

Harriet

122 217
133 872
116 343
130 312
126,647
104 273

5242
5173
5150
4814
4665
3658

Jerry Weight
Debbie
40

Chaney R Reese
254
296
262
353
330

09 22 70
10 15 70
01 28 71
10 15 70
12 15 71

01 25 73

06 15 69
06 09 71
03 17 70

123,806
108 584
110 244
112 147
100 980
101 458

137177
107 418
113 301
102,207
102 866

05 07-73
04 23 72

(Turn to Page B 7)

Booth Insuuthih Company
“THERMAL INSULATION SPECIALIST”

Residential • Agricultural • Commercial • Industrial

SPRAY ON - BLOWN IN - FOAMED IN PLACE

1167Snapper Dam Road
Landisville, PA 17538

5i39

5112
4798
3330

5085
4664
4191
4008
3686
3557

5061
4430
4346
4087
3549

ja 717-898-2768

ZOOK MOLASSES CO.
ONE STOP FOR ANIMAL FEEDING MOLASSES

■ —♦ ...

HONEY BROOK LIQUID & DRIED MOLASSES

08 03 71
07 18 72
01 13 72
1008 71

07 27 67
09 04 68
04 10 70
1001 67
01 02 70
01 30 70
03 15 65
03 21 71

01 08 72
09 30 70
09 08 70
1204 70
11 11 72
07 08 70

Honey Brook Liquid Feeding Cane Molasses

Bring your own 5 gal,
bucket or drum

containers or we
have either one
in stockfor sale

THE COMPLETE,
CONVENIENT,

BALANCED DIET
SUPPLEMENT.

OFFERS MAXIMUM
NUTRITION FOR

HORSES AND
PONIES.

ENERGI CUBES
are an excellent
coat conditioner
for show and
performance

horses

SOLID FEED
\ISBF SUPPLEMENT BLOCK

For Dairy And Beef
Remember -ENERGI BLOCK contains

no salt and is not affected by
the weather.

>J»

ZOOK MOLASSES CO.
yflfer tjk WEST MAIN ST.. HONEY BROOK. PA 19344

ALONG RT. 322 PH: 215-273-3776
* DEALER INQUIRIES INVITED


